Description:

Lot
ATNILY

MLS 6630682 Land

$55,000

3.9 Acres
Plat Designed

TBD TBD State Hwy 34
Detroit Lakes MN 56501

Status: Pending

Scenic views, peace and quiet, and privacy, yet five minutes to Detroit Lakes. This beautiful building lot is just under 4
acres and has a home site and driveway cleared. Just bring your creativity and vision!

Additional Details:

Lot Acres

Lot Dimensions

School District

Taxes

Taxes with Assessments
Tax Year

Additional Features:

Driving Directions:

3.9
465x331
22

$154
$154
2024

4 miles east of Detroit Lakes on hwy 34, turn north on private rd road will be marked with sign

ﬁ :"u.r- Listed By:

Beiprocity | HomeSmart Adventure Realty

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.

& [=] Call Affinity Real Estate

m 218-237-3333

info@affinityrealestate.com

Affinity Real Estate - 600 Park Avenue South - Park Rapids MN 56470
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